                                      Engineering
                      Submittal
                              Sheet
Bosch Thermotechnology Corp. reserves the right to make changes without notice due
to continuing engineering and technological advances |  BTC 761808101 E | 01.2019
                                                                         Bosch Thermotechnology Corp.
Watertown, MA  •    Londonderry, NH  •  Ft. Lauderdale, FL
     Tel:  1-866-642-3198   Fax: 1-603-965-7581   www.boschheatingandcooling.com

 Si Series Model CE
Residential Geothermal Heat Pump
   Model Nomenclature
3 of 17
CE  025  - 1 VT C - F L T
SERIES
CE
SIZE
025
350
490
610
071
DISCHARGE AIR CONFIGURATION
Top (VT only) - T
m (CF only)ottoB - B
RETURN AIR LOCATION
tfeL - L
 R - Right
VOLTAGE
1 208-230/1/60
WATER CONNECTIONS
tnorF - F
HEAT EXCHANGER MATERIAL
C - Copper
CABINET CONFIGURATION
N - Cupro-Nickel
HZ - Horizontal
VT - Ver�cal
CF - Downflow (Counterflow)
D
R